Applicant Organisation
Region: Wales (46 records)

Canolfan Y Mor (Autism Resource Group)
Rhydygors School

Park Lane Special School
Lansdowne Primary School
Gwyrosydd Primary School
Weston House

Coedpenmaen Primary School
Nantyffyllon Primary School
Monmouthshire Youth Service
The Hollies School

St James Primary School Caerphilly
Bodringallt Primary School
Tomorrow's Generation School
Touch Trust

Trinity Fields School

Miskin Primary School

Ysgol Maesydre

Llanedeyrn Primary School
Penybryn School

SCOPE Wales

Gowerton School

Cathays Youth & Community Project
Sparkle

Brynllywarch Hall School

Bobath Cardiff

Touch Trust

Projects Supported by Region

Description

Outdoor Play Area and Garden

The Together Project

Porffor Playground Project
Wooden Spoon Arena

Sensory Room

Wetroom

Outdoor Shelter & Curriculum Area
Outdoor Classroom

Sensory Room and Garden

Two Playgrounds

Sensory Room

Play and Learn Together Outdoor Play Area
The Wooden Spoon Dyslexia Centre
Ceiling Hoist System

Sensory Rooms

Outdoor Play Area

Outdoor Classroom

Playground

Outdoor Play Area

Communal Activity Area

Sensory Garden

Garden of Gorgeousness

Outdoor play area

Equipment & Activity Aids

Therapy Rooms refurbishment
Sensory Lighting

Date Approved

2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2014
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2011
2010
2010
2010

Spoon's Commitment (£)

£899,699.50
£10,000.00
£9,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£8,000.00
£6,690.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£4,745.00
£8,000.00
£25,000.00
£20,000.00
£4,800.00
£15,000.00
£14,000.00
£20,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00
£16,500.00
£7,000.00
£10,000.00



Harriet Davis Trust

Clwyd Primary School
Ashgrove School
Maesmarchog Primary School

Ynyswen Infants School
Ospreys RFC
Brynllywarch Hall School

Golwg y Bannau
Pippin's Cardiff Arms Park Art Project, Pippins

Designs Limited
Morriston Primary School

Ysgol Hen Felin
Myrddin Special Needs and Autistic Units,
Blackwood Resource Centre, Wooden Spoon

House
Millennium Stadium

Drive for Youth, Tywyn, West Wales
Caerphilly Children's Centre
South Glamorgan Health Authority, Llandough

Carmarthen Domestic Abuse Services (CDAS)
Autism Life Centre CIC
Cadoxton Primary School

Swimming Pool Refurbishment

Soft Play Flooring

Sensory Garden

Maesmarchog Primary School, Outdoor play area

Outdoor play area

Ospreys

Brynllywarch Hall School, Plasma screens and It
equipment

Bicycles and tricycles for Respite Home
Pippin's Cardiff Arms Park Art Project, Pippins
Designs Limited, Art project for

Sensory Room

Ysgol Hen Felin, Sensory Walkway and Willow
Tunnel

Myrddin Special Needs and Autistic Units,

Specialist playground
Blackwood Resource Centre, Wooden Spoon

House, Refurbishment to provide Home and
Millennium Stadium, Low-level bar counters
Drive for Youth, Tywyn, West Wales, Renovating
storage barn

Caerphilly Children's Centre, Hydrotherapy pool

South Glamorgan Health Authority, Llandough,
Children's Treatment Centre
Sensory Room

Dan Murphy Day Centre
Outdoor Adventure Playground

2010
2009
2008
2008

2008
2008
2007

2007
2005

2004
2002

2001

1999

1999
1996

1995

1987

£4,127.50
£10,000.00
£9,000.00
£20,000.00

£13,000.00
£35,000.00
£6,000.00

£4,000.00
£30,000.00

£30,000.00
£49,000.00

£24,000.00

£100,000.00

£120,000.00
£25,100.00

£40,000.00

£64,900.00

£6,837.00
£10,000.00
£10,000.00



